Water Quality Report

Drinking Water Quality Report (2016 Consumer Confidence Reports)

Water quality has always been our primary commitment at Rathbun Regional Water Association, Inc.  We believe the best way assure you that your drinking water is safe and reliable is to provide accurate facts.  The Consumer Confidence Report that is sent to members on an annual basis explains where the water our members drink comes from and the treatment process used to make it safe.

Rathbun Regional Water Assoc., Inc. works around the clock to provide quality water to every tap.  We will continue to partner with our communities to protect and conserve our water sources and to provide an accessible, economical, safe and dependable supply of water now and into the future.

In the RRWA service territory there are four sources of water for our members.  Rathbun Lake is the major source of water for many of our members.  We also provide water for our members in northwest Henry County from the water source in Mt. Pleasant.  Those members in Lee County receive water from our Fort Madison source.  Members in Des Moines County and eastern and southern Henry County receive water from our Burlington water source.  

If you are unsure of your water source, you can access RRWA's Service Territory map .  The four water sources and the areas they serve are shown on the map and easily identified.   If you would prefer, please feel free to call our office at 

800-233-8849, or email us at rrwainc@rrwa.net to determine your water source or if you have further questions.

 


Relevant Documents